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FELT PISTOL
SKYTTERID NAVN LAG FELT PISTOL SUM INNERTREFF
102 INGEBORG GRAN PIL TRONDELAG KVINNER 81 27
125 IDAKRISTINESLETTA NARVIK PIL KVINNER 78 18
103 KAROLINE VESTERDAL PIL TRONDELAG KVINNER 58 6
112 RITAHELSETH S@R-VEST KVINNER 52 12
113 INGVILD HAUGE S@R-VEST KVINNER 52 16
120 HEIDI HAUKNES T@NSBERG KVINNER 52 7

FELT PISTOL
SKYTTERID NAVN LAG FELT PISTOL SUM INNERTREFF
135 JOHN MAGNE SKAALGAARD GPIL MENN 79 17
110 ANDRESTORLI S@R-VEST MENN 78 22
133 RUBEN ZEILER S@R-VEST MENN 78 19
129 KRISTOFFER BRENDE GPIL MENN 75 32
131 ERIK DRAGEB® GPIL MENN 75 26
109 MADS KIRKEDELEN S@R-VEST MENN 74 23
121 ESPEN ALFHEIM T@ONSBERG MENN 74 17
132 HAVARD AMUNDGARD GPIL MENN 74 18
134 EMIL N@RSTEB@ GPIL MENN 74 23
126 ALEXANDER ROLAND KRAGER@ / TPIL MENN 71 20
116 KNUT SALVESEN TIME S@R-VEST MENN 69 12
117 OTTAR STEINST@ T@NSBERG MENN 68 9
139 HAAKON BOLSTAD GPIL MENN 68 15
115 JOHAN THORMODSEN REIN  S@R-VEST MENN 67 9
118 HAAKON EEREN T@NSBERG MENN 66 15
128 CHRISTIAN BJARKHAUG GPIL MENN 66 14
130 ALEKSANDER STEINSLIEN GPIL MENN 64 20
119 DANIEL SINGAM T@NSBERG MENN 60 8
127 ANDERS MAGNE ORMSET KRISTIANSUND PIL  MENN 58 7
107 ARNESINDREGILJE S@R-VEST MENN 42 5

FELT PISTOL
SKYTTERID NAVN LAG FELT PISTOL SUM INNERTREFF
136 JORN MORTEN SLETTA GPIL VETERAN 84 26
108 @YVIND RAUSTEIN S@R-VEST VETERAN 76 33
124 EYSTEIN MYKING KRIPOS VETERAN 75 24
105 LEIF BIRGER B@ S@R-VEST VETERAN 74 26
104 AGELIER PIL TRONDELAG VETERAN 72 21
141 OLAKARE D@SKELAND Bergen PIL VETERAN 72 14
101 BJ@RN JAKOBSEN PIL TRONDELAG VETERAN 58 9
123 EINARJBERGER OPIL VETERAN 50 11
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SKYTTERID
102
125
113
112
103
120

SKYTTERID
132
118
139
121
128
133
110
126
131
109
119
130
134
116
129
117
107
115

SKYTTERID
141
136
108
104
124

FELT MP5

NAVN

INGEBORG GRAN
IDAKRISTINE SLETTA
INGVILD HAUGE
RITAHELSETH
KAROLINE VESTERDAL
HEIDI HAUKNES

FELT MP5

NAVN

HAVARD AMUNDGARD
HAAKON EEREN
HAAKON BOLSTAD
ESPEN ALFHEIM
CHRISTIAN BJ@RKHAUG
RUBEN ZEILER

ANDRE STORLI
ALEXANDER ROLAND
ERIK DREGEB®

MADS KIRKEDELEN
DANIEL SINGAM

ALEKSANDER STEINSLIEN

EMIL N@RSTEB®
KNUT SALVESEN TIME
KRISTOFFER BRENDE
OTTAR STEINST@
ARNE SINDRE GILJE

JOHAN THORMODSEN REIN

FELT MP5

NAVN

OLA KARE D@SKELAND
JPRN MORTEN SLETTA
@YVIND RAUSTEIN
AGE LIER

EYSTEIN MYKING

LAG

PIL TRONDELAG
NARVIK PIL
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST

PIL TRONDELAG
T@NSBERG

LAG

GPIL
T@ONSBERG
GPIL
TONSBERG
GPIL
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST
KRAGER@ / TPIL
GPIL
S@R-VEST
T@ONSBERG
GPIL

GPIL
S@R-VEST
GPIL
TONSBERG
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST

LAG

Bergen PIL
GPIL

S@R-VEST

PIL TRGNDELAG
KRIPOS

FELT MP
KVINNER
KVINNER
KVINNER
KVINNER
KVINNER
KVINNER

FELT MP
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN

FELT MP

VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN

SUM
72
71
68
67
59
56

SUM
78
77
77
76
76
76
74
74
74
73
73
71
71
69
69
64
63
63

SUM
79
78
73
71
50

INNERTREFF
24

16

21

28

9

7

INNERTREFF
33
30
24
26
30
21
34
16
24
25
26
26
18
26
25
18

8
20

INNERTREFF
21

26

27

22

4
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SKYTTERID
135
108
133
113
139
109
110
116
107
112

SKYTTERID
127
128

SKYTTERID
102
103

SKYTTERID
133
115

SKYTTERID
101
104
136
105
123

SKYTTERID
102
125
113
112
103
142

200M BANE
NAVN

JOHN MAGNE SKAALGAARD

@YVIND RAUSTEIN
RUBEN ZEILER
INGVILD HAUGE
HAAKON BOLSTAD
MADS KIRKEDELEN
ANDRE STORLI

KNUT SALVESEN TIME
ARNE SINDRE GILJE
RITAHELSETH

200M BANE
NAVN

ANDERS MAGNE ORMSET

CHRISTIAN BJBRKHAUG

FINPISTOL

NAVN

INGEBORG GRAN
KAROLINE VESTERDAL

FINPISTOL
NAVN
RUBEN ZEILER

JOHAN THORMODSEN REIN

FINPISTOL

NAVN

BJ@RN JAKOBSEN
AGELIER

JPRN MORTEN SLETTA
LEIF BIRGER B@
EINAR J BERGER

PPC60 PISTOL
NAVN

INGEBORG GRAN

IDA KRISTINE SLETTA
INGVILD HAUGE
RITAHELSETH
KAROLINE VESTERDAL
ELISE NORDLIE MYREN

LAG

GPIL
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST
GPIL
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST

LAG

KRISTIANSUND PIL

GPIL

LAG
PIL TRONDELAG
PIL TRONDELAG

LAG
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST

LAG

PIL TRONDELAG
PIL TRONDELAG
GPIL

S@R-VEST

OPIL

LAG

PIL TRONDELAG
NARVIK PIL
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST

PIL TRONDELAG
GPIL

200M BANE

SKARPSKYTTER
SKARPSKYTTER
SKARPSKYTTER
SKARPSKYTTER
SKARPSKYTTER
SKARPSKYTTER
SKARPSKYTTER
SKARPSKYTTER
SKARPSKYTTER
SKARPSKYTTER

200M BANE
APEN
APEN

FINPISTOL
KVINNER
KVINNER

FINPISTOL
MENN
MENN

FINPISTOL
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN

PPCPISTOL
KVINNER
KVINNER
KVINNER
KVINNER
KVINNER
KVINNER

SUM
221
209
208
197
190
176
173
170
166
100

SUM
228
DNF

SUM
560
462

SUM
510
320

SUM
557
557
541
507
366

SUM
558
528
501
468
454
407

INNERTREFF
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INNERTREFF
5
DNF

INNERTREFF
9
2

INNERTREFF
2
0

INNERTREFF
7

7

10

4

0

INNERTREFF
14

15

10

10

5

5
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SKYTTERID
133
110
129
127
135
121
132
131
126
128
134
116
139
109
130
115
107

SKYTTERID
136
108
104
101
141
105
124

PPC60 PISTOL

NAVN
RUBEN ZEILER
ANDRE STORLI

KRISTOFFER BRENDE
ANDERS MAGNE ORMSET
JOHN MAGNE SKAALGAARD

ESPEN ALFHEIM

HAVARD AMUNDGARD

ERIK DRAGEB®

ALEXANDER ROLAND
CHRISTIAN BJ@RKHAUG

EMIL N@RSTEB®

KNUT SALVESEN TIME
HAAKON BOLSTAD

MADS KIRKEDELEN
ALEKSANDER STEINSLIEN
JOHAN THORMODSEN REIN
ARNE SINDRE GILJE

PPC60 PISTOL

NAVN

JORN MORTEN SLETTA
@YVIND RAUSTEIN

AGE LIER

BJ@RN JAKOBSEN
OLA KARE D@SKELAND

LEIF BIRGER B@
EYSTEIN MYKING

LAG
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST
GPIL

KRISTIANSUND PIL

GPIL
T@NSBERG
GPIL

GPIL
KRAGER@ / TPIL
GPIL

GPIL
S@R-VEST
GPIL
S@R-VEST
GPIL
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST

LAG

GPIL

S@R-VEST

PIL TRGNDELAG
PIL TRONDELAG
Bergen PIL
S@R-VEST
KRIPOS

PPCPISTOL

MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN

PPCPISTOL

VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN

SUM

585
576
568
553
550
548
539
533
514
509
508
503
498
486
473
467
393

SUM

571
562
539
529
525
524
418

INNERTREFF
20
23
15
18
16
13
18
13
11
12
14

8
11
17
14
11

5

INNERTREFF
21

16

13

15

9

15

10
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SKYTTERID
102
112
113
142
103
125

SKYTTERID
132
116
139
121
127
126
110
115
133
129
109
107
131
130
128

SKYTTERID
141
136
108
104
124

PPC60 MP5

NAVN

INGEBORG GRAN
RITAHELSETH
INGVILD HAUGE

ELISE NORDLIE MYREN
KAROLINE VESTERDAL
IDAKRISTINE SLETTA

PPC60 MP5

NAVN

HAVARD AMUNDGARD
KNUT SALVESEN TIME
HAAKON BOLSTAD
ESPEN ALFHEIM

ANDERS MAGNE ORMSET

ALEXANDER ROLAND
ANDRE STORLI

JOHAN THORMODSEN REIN

RUBEN ZEILER
KRISTOFFER BRENDE
MADS KIRKEDELEN
ARNE SINDRE GILJE
ERIK DRAGEB@

ALEKSANDER STEINSLIEN

CHRISTIAN BJBRKHAUG

PPC60 MP5

NAVN

OLA KARE D@SKELAND
JPRN MORTEN SLETTA
@YVIND RAUSTEIN
AGELIER

EYSTEIN MYKING

LAG

PIL TRONDELAG
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST

GPIL

PIL TRONDELAG
NARVIK PIL

LAG

GPIL
S@R-VEST
GPIL
T@NSBERG

KRISTIANSUND PIL

KRAGER® / TPIL
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST

GPIL

S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST

GPIL

GPIL

GPIL

LAG

Bergen PIL
GPIL

S@R-VEST

PIL TRONDELAG
KRIPOS

PPC MP
KVINNER
KVINNER
KVINNER
KVINNER
KVINNER
KVINNER

PPC MP
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN

PPC MP

VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN

SUM
577
571
569
551
550
541

SUM
590
587
584
582
580
577
576
574
571
569
565
562
556
545
543

SUM
585
575
564
527
475

INNERTREFF
16

21

19

13

8

14

INNERTREFF
35
21
18
26
28
20
30
17
25
21
22
10
17

7
17

INNERTREFF
22

20

32

14

8
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SKYTTERID
108
133
110
126
116
134
112
105
121
109
115

PPC1500
NAVN

@YVIND RAUSTEIN

RUBEN ZEILER
ANDRE STORLI

ALEXANDER ROLAND
KNUT SALVESEN TIME

EMIL N@RSTEB@
RITAHELSETH

LEIF BIRGER B@
ESPEN ALFHEIM

MADS KIRKEDELEN
JOHAN THORMODSEN REIN

LAG
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST
KRAGER@ / TPIL
S@R-VEST
GPIL
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST
T@NSBERG
S@R-VEST
S@R-VEST

PPC1500

APEN
APEN
APEN
APEN
APEN
APEN
APEN
APEN
APEN
APEN
APEN

SUM

1339
1331
1308
1274
1239
1235
1129
1107
1075

983

951

INNERTREFF

22
37
39
29
20
26
20
25
21
18
18



